
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 Mr. Mukesh 

Kumar Bansal 

30.09.2021 2,252,050.00     2,252,050.00     Salaries 

Due

NIL 100% NIL NIL

2,252,050.00     2,252,050.00     100% NIL NIL

Name of the corporate debtor: Rise India Padhopadhao Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03.05.2021 ; List of creditors as on: 08.10.2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl 

No.

Name of 

Authorised 

Representative 

if any

Identification 

No.

Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Name of Employee

Annexure-6

TOTAL

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

Claim Admitted on 

Provisional basis subject to 

receipt of further 

documents/information 

requested by the IRP


